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AS 4050.210 - Extension for assembly frame

For extending working space for assembly tables 150 MN, 200 EN and 300 ENH to a maximum

width of 1,900 mm.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Supply includes

Suitable for Model No.

Packaging unit
Weight/packaging unit
Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 8

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0
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AS 4050.210

For extending working space for assembly frames 150 MN, 200 EN
and 300 ENH to a maximum width of 1,900 mm.

Extension
Assembly components

4050.150
4050.200
4050.300

1 pc(s).

11.5kg

11.5

12.075
84669360
4028177804630
EC001231
EC001231

36609190



