Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





AS 4050.210 Extension

State: 2024-10-19 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)



AS 4050.210 - Extension for assembly frame

For extending working space for assembly tables 150 MN, 200 EN and 300 ENH to a maximum width of 1,900 mm.

Features

Model No.	AS 4050.210
Product description	For extending working space for assembly frames 150 MN, 200 EN and 300 ENH to a maximum width of 1,900 mm.
Supply includes	Extension Assembly components
Suitable for Model No.	4050.150 4050.200 4050.300
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Weight/packaging unit	11.5 kg
Net weight	11.5
Gross weight	12.075
Customs tariff number	84669360
EAN	4028177804630
ETIM 8	EC001231
ETIM 7.0	EC001231
ECLASS 8.0	36609190

© Rittal 2024 2